Sontec Iinstruments’
MICRO HAND SURGERY INSTRUMENTS




& Sontec Instruments:

Micro Scissors Long 14 mm Blades Round Handle Titanium

2602-100 straight 5 1/2" (14 cm)
2602-101 curved 51/2" (14 cm)

2602-100

2602-101
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& Sontec Instrurments’

Micro Scissors Small 8 mm Blades Round Handle Titanium

2602-104  straight 51/2" (14 cm)
2602-105 curved 5 1/2" (14 cm)
2602-106  straight 7" (17.8 cm)
2602-107 curved 7" (17.8 cm)

2602-104

2602-105

2602-106

2602-107
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& Sontec Instruments:

Micro TCD Round Handle 5 1/2" Needle Holder Titanium

2602-300 curved

2602-301 curved  with lock

2602-302 curved  with lock 1.0 mm

2602-303  straight

2602-304 straight with lock 0.3 mm
2602-300
2602-301
2602-302
2602-303
2602-304
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& Sontec Instrurments’

Micro TCD Round Handle 7" Needle Holder Titanium

2602-305 curved
2602-306 curved with lock 0.5 mm
2602-307  straight
2602-308  straight with lock 0.5 mm

2602-305

2602-306

2602-307

2602-308
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& Sontec Instruments:

Micro Round Handle 6" Forceps Titanium

2602-200
2602-201
2602-202
2602-203

straight
straight
straight
curved

with platform
with platform
with platform
with platform

0.20 mm

0.10 mm
strong 0.3 mm
strong 0.3 mm

2602-200

2602-201

2602-202

2602-203
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& Sontec Instrurments’

Micro Round Handle Forceps Titanium

2602-204 curved 0.3mm 7" (17.8cm)
2602-205 straight 0.3mm 7”7 (17.8 cm
2602-206 curved 0.4mm 87 (
2602-207 straight 0.4 mm 8 (
2602-208 straight 0.6 mm 6” (15.2cm
2602-209 curved 0.6mm 67 (

2602-204

2602-205

2602-206

2602-207

o

2602-208

2602-209
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& Sontec Instruments:

Micro Straight Round Handle Forceps Titanium

2602-210 delicate 1x2 teeth 6" (15.2 cm)
2602-211  delicate 1 mmringtip 6" (15.2.cm)
2602-212  delicate 1 mmringtip 7" (17.8 cm)

2602-211

2602-210

2602-212
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& Sontec InstruMments'
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Sontec rnatrumer‘nta'

Sontec Instruments, Inc
7248 South Tucson Way
Centennial, Colorado 80112 LISA
Toll-free | 800.821.7406
Local ' 303.790.941
Fax 303,792 2606

Sontecinstruments.com




